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easy Break terminal Strips

•        Easily snapped to required 

numbered of poles

 •  No remaining burrs

 •  No tools needed to cut 

 to length

 •  Moulded in natural   

 UL94-V2 self extinguishing  

 PA6, black optional

 •  Supplied with screws in   

 raised position

•  12 poles

•  Halogen free

Specification

Voltage max

Working temperature

Moulding

Insert

Screws

450V AC

-30°C to + 110°C

UL94-V2 self extinguishing PA6

Nickel Plated Brass 

Zinc-plated steel

Ctsos

type no.

CTSOS431

CTSOS433

CTSOS434

CTSOS435

CTSOS438

current

rating

24A

41A

57A

76A

125A

connecting 

capacity

2.5mm²

6mm²

10mm²

16mm²

35mm²

Min conductor 

Section

1mm²

2.5mm²

4mm²

6mm²

16mm²

lengtH

95.5mm

118mm

142mm

160mm

176.5mm

HeigHt

14.75mm

15.6mm

18.2mm

21.2mm

28mm

pitcH

8mm

10mm

12mm

13.5mm

15mm

terMinal 

Screw

M3

M3

M3.5

M4

M5

widtH

17.5mm

19mm

20.8mm

23mm

25.5mm
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