INTERCONNECTION

Easy Break Terminal Strips

- Easily snapped to required numbered of poles
- No remaining burrsNo tools needed to cut
- to length

 Moulded in natural
- UL94-V2 self extinguishing PA6, black optional
- Supplied with screws in raised position
- 12 poles
- Halogen free



Voltage max	450V AC				
Working temperature	-30°C to + 110°C				
Moulding	UL94-V2 self extinguishing PA6				
Insert	Nickel Plated Brass				
Screws	Zinc-plated steel				

С

	CURRENT	CONNECTING	MIN CONDUCTOR					TERMINAL
TYPE NO.	RATING	CAPACITY	SECTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	PITCH	SCREW
CTSOS431	24A	2.5mm ²	1mm ²	95.5mm	17.5mm	14.75mm	8mm	МЗ
CTSOS433	41A	6mm ²	2.5mm ²	118mm	19mm	15.6mm	10mm	МЗ
CTSOS434	57A	10mm²	4mm ²	142mm	20.8mm	18.2mm	12mm	M3.5
CTSOS435	76A	16mm²	6mm²	160mm	23 <i>mm</i>	21.2mm	13.5mm	M4
CTSOS438	125A	35mm²	16mm²	176.5mm	25.5mm	28mm	15mm	M5





